o v kc wnN

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.

Position Other Positions Held
Custodian Il

Custodian |

Custodian |

Computer Technician |

School Office Manager

Clerical Assistant Il Bilingual
Biliterate

Clerical Assistant |
Instructional Asst Special Ed |
Health Assistant

Instructional Assistant Regular
Instructional Assistant Regular
Instructional Assistant Regular

Instructional Assistant Recreation
Sub

Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor

Instructional Assistant Recreation

K-12 Education Entity

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Department
Fisler CL
Fisler CL
Fisler CL
Fisler CL
Fisler CL
Fisler CL

Total Wages

Fisler CL
Fisler CL
Fisler CL
Fisler CL
Fisler CL
Fisler CL
Fisler CL

Fisler CL
Fisler CL
Fisler CL

$58,627
$58,458
$54,096
$53,141
$51,818
$48,513

$27,156
$23,914
$16,810
$15,575
$13,448
$10,526

$4,299

$3,869
$3,029
$1,168



