	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Custodian II		Fullerton Elementary	Fisler CL	\$58,627
2.	Custodian I		Fullerton Elementary	Fisler CL	\$58,458
3.	Custodian I		Fullerton Elementary	Fisler CL	\$54,096
4.	Computer Technician I		Fullerton Elementary	Fisler CL	\$53,141
5.	School Office Manager		Fullerton Elementary	Fisler CL	\$51,818
6.	Clerical Assistant II Bilingual Biliterate		Fullerton Elementary	Fisler CL	\$48,513
7.	Clerical Assistant I		Fullerton Elementary	Fisler CL	\$27,156
8.	Instructional Asst Special Ed I		Fullerton Elementary	Fisler CL	\$23,914
9.	Health Assistant		Fullerton Elementary	Fisler CL	\$16,810
10.	Instructional Assistant Regular		Fullerton Elementary	Fisler CL	\$15,575
11.	Instructional Assistant Regular		Fullerton Elementary	Fisler CL	\$13,448
12.	Instructional Assistant Regular		Fullerton Elementary	Fisler CL	\$10,526
13.	Instructional Assistant Recreation Sub		Fullerton Elementary	Fisler CL	\$4,299
14.	Playground Supervisor		Fullerton Elementary	Fisler CL	\$3,869
15.	Playground Supervisor		Fullerton Elementary	Fisler CL	\$3,029
16.	Instructional Assistant Recreation		Fullerton Elementary	Fisler CL	\$1,168